
 

UVIC Summer Studies 

Timetable Sequence Pattern 
 

 
 

TIME 

 

  

MONDAY 

 

TUESDAY 

 

WEDNESDAY 

 

THURSDAY 

 

FRIDAY 

  

TIME 

 

8:30 
 

       
 

8:30 

          

  1 1 1 1 1   

 

10:30 
        

10:30 
         

  2 2 2 2 2   

 

12:30 
        

12:30 
         

  3 3 3 3 3   

 

2:30 
        

2:30 
         

  4 4 4 4 4   

4:30        4:30 

         

  5 5 5 5 5   

 

6:30 
        

6:30 
         

  6 6 6 6 6   

 

8:30 
        

8:30 
         

         

 

10:30 
        

10:30 
 

11:00 
        

11:00 
         

 


